

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14778/2009

(From the judgement & order dated 27/02/2009 in CMWP No.68499/2006 of
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

GOVT.APPROVED TOURIST GUIDES ASSOCIATION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for urging addl. grounds and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 16/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Deeksha Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Amit Pawan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi, AAG

Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Anjana Gosain, Adv.

Ms. Veronica Mohan, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Sharawat, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERApplication for urging additional grounds is
allowed.Issue notice on the special leave petition as also
on the prayer for interim relief.

[T.I. Rajput] [Savita Sainani]

A.R.-cum-P.S. Court Master