

SUPR EME COURT OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14778/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 27/02/2009 in CMWP No.
68499/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT
ALLAHABAD)

GOVT.APPROVED TOURIST GUIDES ASSOCIATION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 10/09/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ch. Shamsuddin Khan, Adv.
Mr. T. Ahmad, Adv.
Mr. Amit Pawan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Bharat Ram, Adv.
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Sharawat , AdvUPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERRespondent nos. 2 to 5 to file counter affidavit within
four weeks.Learned counsel for respondent nos. 2 and 5 submitted
that same vakalatnama to be filed on behalf of respondent no. 1
and counter affidavit shall be filed on behalf of respondent nos.
1,2 and 5 within four weeks.

Await service on respondent nos. 3 and 4.

th
List again on 4 November, 2009.
(M.K.GUPTA)

Registrar

ns