

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No...../2013 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14778/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 27/02/2009 in CMWP No.68499/2006 of The
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

GOVT.APPROVED TOURIST GUIDES ASSOCIATION Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS. Respondent(s)
(for directions)

Date: 01/11/2013 This IA was mentioned today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.
 Dr. Chaudhary Shamsuddin Khan, Adv.
 Mr. Tushar Bakshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Sukhbeer Kaur Bajwa, Adv.
 Ms.Priyanka Terdal, Adv.

 Mr. Ashutosh Kr. Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On a mention made by Shri P.S. Patwalia, learned senior
counsel for the applicant(s), we direct that the application for
directions be listed on 12.11.2013.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master
